Date 9/13/2017

Contract Name:

YAHARA PLACE PARK SHORELINE 2017 Change Order No. CcO1
Contract No. 7971
Project/MUNIS No. 11585

Change Order Project Na.

Change Order Description:
Extending the completion date to 9/15/17 due to high lake Account Numbers for this Change Order:

fevels and additional dewatering. Adding Lake Controi bid 11595-84-175-84300
itemn to contract due to high lake levels.

Contractor:
Greener Valley Landscaping
1702 HIGHLAND AV
JANESVILLE WI 53548

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Wark if negatiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total

90037 Lake Control 1.00  ump Su{ 3,000.00 (N) 3,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

% of Original

Net Change Order 2.89% 3,000.00

The Original Contract Total 103,913.75

Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%

The new Gontract Sum including this Change Order will be 102.89% 106,913.75

This Contract is a: Calendar Days

Original Contract Time/Completion Date 08/31/2017

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 15
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 09/15/2017

By
Title
Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for ins /?/5 Date
Construction Inspector %i m 2 4 /!‘“’}
Construction Supervisor
Engineer ;{ {‘{{WM/VM/M > T
* 4 T B . - -

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date] 7.5 331.56 |

ROUTING: ,
Marsha Hacker [V Gls)n
Greg Fries e :
Chase O'Brien [Dp  Gas-1]




